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2015 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS VALLNORD
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Vallnord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015
Results Men Elite
6 Laps - Distance: 25.2 km
Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time Gap
1 2 SUI19860513 SCHURTER Nino SWITZERLAND 1:29:22 +0:00
2 1 FRA19800816  ABSALON Julien FRANCE 1:29:32 +0:10
3 16 CZE19901207  CINK Ondrej CZECH REPUBLIC 1:30:37 +1:15
4 5 GER19820330 FUMIC Manuel GERMANY 1:30:44 +1:22
5 7 SUI19880927 FLUCKIGER Mathias SWITZERLAND 1:31:30 +2:08
6 10 FRA19861205 MAROTTE Maxime FRANCE 1:31:47 +2:25
7 11 SUI19800510 NAEF Ralph SWITZERLAND 1:32:35 +3:13
8 4 SUI19820218 VOGEL Florian SWITZERLAND 1:32:36 +3:14
9 24 FRA19910531 DRECHOU Hugo FRANCE 1:33:10 +3:48
10 37 BEL19850731 VAN HOOVELS Kevin BELGIUM 1:33:16 +3:54
11 13 ESP19810928 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos SPAIN 1:33:21 +3:59
12 8 SUI19840131 FLUCKIGER Lukas SWITZERLAND 1:33:33 +4:11
13 18 ITA19841012 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITALY 1:33:42 +4:20
14 67 ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Daniele ITALY 1:33:48 +4:26
15 31 FRA19860305 TEMPIER Stephane FRANCE 1:33:51 +4:29
16 51 ITA19910529 BRAIDOT Luca ITALY 1:33:59 +4:37
17 15 ITA19851115 TIBERI Andrea ITALY 1:34:12 +4:50
18 14 CAN19870716  GAGNE Raphael CANADA 1:34:33 +5:11
19 12 ESP19840925 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio SPAIN 1:34:52 +5:30
20 19 NED19840116 VAN HOUTS Rudi NETHERLANDS 1:35:13 +5:51
21 17 ESP19780824 HERMIDA RAMOS Jose Antonio SPAIN 1:35:18 +5:56
22 27 SUI19911108 STIRNEMANN Matthias SWITZERLAND 1:35:27 +6:05
23 56 BEL19921009 LUYTEN Jeff BELGIUM 1:35:49 +6:27
24 45 BEL19920629 DE VOCHT Bart BELGIUM 1:36:16 +6:54
25 62 GER19900329 STIEBJAHN Simon GERMANY 1:36:34 +7:12
26 20 BRA19890330  AVANCINI Henrique BRAZIL 1:36:49 +7:27
27 6 SUI19870718 GIGER Fabian SWITZERLAND 1:36:58 +7:36
28 64 BEL19911206 SCHEIRE Ruben BELGIUM 1:37:05 +7:43
29 60 POL19900311 KONWA Marek POLAND 1:37:15 +7:53
30 96 ITA19890825 TABACCHI Mirko ITALY 1:37:24 +8:02
31 26 ESP19881227  VALERO David SPAIN 1:37:33 +8:11
32 55 SWE19850504 LINDGREN Emil SWEDEN 1:37:37 +8:15
33 69 CZE19910804 NESVADBA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC 1:37:42 +8:20
34 42 NED19920103 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel NETHERLANDS 1:37:49 +8:27
35 76 COL19920427 BOTERO VILLEGAS Jhonnatan COLOMBIA 1:38:21 +8:59
36 41 USA19890428 ETTINGER Stephen UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:38:36 +9:14
37 21 SVK19860812  LAMI Michal SLOVAKIA 1:38:50 +9:28
38 28 ARG19870429 SOTO Catriel Andres ARGENTINA 1:39:22 +10:00
39 46 HUN19900724  JUHASZ Zsolt HUNGARY 1:39:24 +10:02
40 92 USA19841209 PAXSON Spencer UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:39:35 +10:13
41 35 ITA19910719 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITALY 1:39:44 +10:22
42 81 CAN19770414  KABUSH Geoff CANADA 1:39:50 +10:28
43 36 NED19860319 BECKING Hans NETHERLANDS 1:39:56 +10:34
44 66 GER19910716  SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus GERMANY 1:40:12 +10:50
45 38 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei JAPAN 1:40:24 +11:02
46 30 BEL19890328 CARABIN Sebastien BELGIUM 1:40:46 +11:24
47 72 POR19911031  COSTA Mario Luis Miranda PORTUGAL 1:40:59 +11:37
48 33 EST19880409 LOO Martin ESTONIA 1:41:27 +12:05
49 34 AUT19900424  GEHBAUER Alexander AUSTRIA 1:41:44 +12:22
50 97 USA19800411 GRANT Alex UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1:41:45 +12:23
51 82 SVK19861224  HARING Martin SLOVAKIA 1:41:48 +12:26
52 23 RSA19920801 REID James SOUTH AFRICA 1:41:49 +12:27
53 101 RUS19850203  SINTSOV Anton RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1:41:55 +12:33
54 68 GER19910725 GLUTH Martin GERMANY 1:41:59 +12:37
55 29 AUT19800308  MARKT Karl AUSTRIA 1:42:12 +12:50
56 78 RUS19901204  IVANOV Timofei RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1:42:16 +12:54
57 53 NED19870930 BEEMER Frank NETHERLANDS 1:42:17 +12:55
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2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

VALLNORD

wy WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA
CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Vallnord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015
Results Men Elite
Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time Gap
58 74 ISR19860907 ISHAY Rotem ISRAEL 1:42:28 +13:06
59 44 RSA19880930 BUYS Philip SOUTH AFRICA 1:42:50 +13:28
60 89 LAT19910906 PREIMANIS Matiss LATVIA 1:43:19 +13:57
61 65 GER19890824 BAUER Markus GERMANY 1:43:40 +14:18
62 32 ISR19890619 HAIMY Shlomi ISRAEL 1:43:58 +14:36
63 110 ITA19920413 VIEIDER Maximilian ITALY 1:44:53 +15:31
64 73 ARG19870120 GASCO Dario Alejandro ARGENTINA -1LAP
65 79 UKR19800315 RYSENKO Sergji UKRAINE -1LAP
66 80 RUS19840414 PECHENIN Evgenii RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
67 95 RUS19840808 GOGOLEV Anton RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
68 93 SWE19880202 WENGELIN Matthias SWEDEN -1LAP
69 100 CHI19901106 FARIAS DIAZ Patricio Maximiliano CHILE -1LAP
70 71 USA19910918 FINSTERWALD Russell UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
71 87 COL19820710 PAEZ LEON Hector Leonardo COLOMBIA -1LAP
72 50 GRE19860626  ILIAS Periklis GREECE -2LAP
73 59 AUS19920426 IVORY Cameron AUSTRALIA -2LAP
74 84 JPN19781106 TAKEI Kyosuke JAPAN -2LAP
75 85 RUS19811026 GOGOLEV Maxim RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
76 114 CRC19850615 Y. N esar COSTA RICA -2LAP
77 70 COL19840508 ?’S%fﬁ'ﬁbﬁ%a%ﬂwpa&o COLOMBIA -2LAP
78 99 RUS19900929 PRIADEIN Pavel RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
79 48 AUT19920208 RAGGL Gregor AUSTRIA -2LAP
80 39 GER19820624  MILATZ Moritz GERMANY -2LAP
81 98 UKR19901123  TITARENKO Dmytro UKRAINE -2LAP
82 86 CHI19830909 PUSCHEL Javier Eduardo CHILE -2LAP
83 52 GRE19920729 ANTONIADIS Dimitrios GREECE -2LAP
84 75 AUS19911125  JOHNSTON Brendan AUSTRALIA -2LAP
85 63 TUR19860913 KELLECI Abdulkadir TURKEY -2LAP
86 115 BOL19910227 GOMEZ Ever Alejandro BOLIVIA -2LAP
87 113 AND19810309 DIAZ GROLLIER Guy ANDORRA -3LAP
88 77 ARG19821221 CARACCIOLI Luciano ARGENTINA -3LAP
89 102 |IRL19880611 MC KEE Gareth IRELAND -3LAP
90 54 KAZ19860417  KAZANTSEV Kirill KAZAKHSTAN -3LAP
91 90 KAZ19880221 GOLOVASCHENKO Artyom KAZAKHSTAN -3LAP
92 107 RWA19800808 BYUKUSENGE Nathan RWANDA -3LAP
93 94 TUR19900805 EROGLU Bayram TURKEY -3LAP
94 109 RSA19901015 MADOLO Sipho SOUTH AFRICA -3LAP
95 106 RSA19920221 MOKGOPO William SOUTH AFRICA -3LAP
96 103 JPN19760115  KADOTA Motoshi JAPAN -4LAP
97 104 GEO19881207 GAVASHELI Besik GEORGIA -4LAP
98 112 MEX19820115 RODRIGUEZ ACEVEDO Noe Alejandro MEXICO -4LAP
40 CAN19841019  ZANDSTRA Derek CANADA DNF5
22 CZE19860711 SKARNITZL Jan CZECH REPUBLIC DNF4
83 POR19911105 MARINHEIRO Ricardo Paulo Reis PORTUGAL DNF4
9 AUS19850809 MCCONNELL Daniel AUSTRALIA DNF3
49 CAN19921020 BOUCHARD Leandre CANADA DNF3
25 FRA19921209 SARROU Jordan FRANCE DNF2
58 HUN19820918 PARTI Andras HUNGARY DNF2
105 AUT19870421 FEDERSPIEL Daniel AUSTRIA DNF2
3 CZE19850108 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZECH REPUBLIC DNF1
43 RSA19910524 CROESER Rourke SOUTH AFRICA DNS
Finished Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature Avg Speed
98 35 9 1 Sunny 17°C 16.919 Km/h
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2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

VALLNORD

ey WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA
CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Vallnord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015
Results Men Elite
Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time Gap
Finish Judge President of Commissaires' Panel
FRANCINELLI Anna (ITA) NIJLAND Benno (NED)
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

VALLNORD

wy WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA
CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Vallnord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015
Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 2 SCHURTER Nino sul SWITZERLAND 16.919  1:29:22  +0:00
14:30 (1) 29:30 (1) 44:42  (2) 59:54  (2) 1:14:45 (1) 1:29:22 (1)
14:30 (1) 15:00 (4) 15:12  (6) 1512 (3) 14:51 (1) 14:37 (1)

2 1 ABSALON Julien FRA FRANCE 16.888 1:29:32  +0:10
14:38  (3) 29:31  (2) 44:41 (1) 59:54 (1) 1:114:52  (2) 1:29:32  (2)
14:38  (3) 14:53 (1) 15:10  (4) 15113 (4) 14:58  (2) 14:40  (2)

3 16 CINK Ondrej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.686  1:30:37  +1:15
14:32 (2) 20:45 (3) 44:54  (4) 1:00:10  (3) 1:15:41  (3) 1:30:37  (3)
14:32 (2) 15113 (6) 15:09  (3) 15116 (5) 15:31 (10) 14:56  (5)

4 5 FUMIC Manuel GER  GERMANY 16.664 1:30:44  +1:22
14:54  (7) 29:49 (5) 44:59 (5) 1:00:40 (4) 1:15:54  (4) 1:30:44  (4)
14:54  (6) 14:55  (2) 15:10  (4) 15:41 (17) 15:14  (3) 14:50  (3)

5 7 FLUCKIGER Mathias sul SWITZERLAND 16.525 1:31:30  +2:08
14:53  (5) 29:49 (4) 44:48 (3) 1:00:40  (5) 1:15:54  (5) 1:31:30  (5)
14:53  (5) 14:56  (3) 14:59 (1) 15:52 (24) 15114 (3) 15:36 (18)

6 10 MAROTTE Maxime FRA FRANCE 16.474 1:31:47  +2:25
15:39 (19) 30:53 (10) 45:58  (7) 1:01:09 (6) 1:16:23  (6) 1:31:47  (6)
15:39 (17) 15114 (7) 15:05  (2) 1511 (2) 15114 (3) 15:24 (13)

7 11 NAEF Ralph sul SWITZERLAND 16.331  1:32:35  +3:13
15:26 (13) 31:04 (12) 46:24  (8) 1:01:45 (8) 1:17:25  (8) 1:32:35 (7)
15:26 (12) 15:38 (12) 15:20  (7) 15:21  (6) 15:40 (12) 15:10  (9)

8 4 VOGEL Florian sul SWITZERLAND 16.328 1:32:36  +3:14
14:54  (6) 30:12  (6) 45:36  (6) 1:01:10  (7) 1:17:24  (7) 1:32:36  (8)
14:54  (6) 15:18  (8) 15:24  (9) 15:34  (8) 16:14 (28) 15:12 (10)

9 24 DRECHOU Hugo FRA FRANCE 16.229 1:33:10  +3:48
16:00 (30) 31:27 (17) 46:50 (13) 1:01:58 (9) 1:117:50  (9) 1:33:10  (9)
16:00 (29) 15:27 (10) 15:23  (8) 15:08 (1) 15:52 (16) 15:20 (11)

10 37 VAN HOOVELS Kevin BEL BELGIUM 16.212  1:33:16  +3:54
16:05 (32) 31:47 (23) 47:14 (16) 1:02:51 (15) 1:18:15 (13) 1:33:16 (10)
16:05 (32) 15:42 (13) 15:27 (11) 15:37 (12) 15:24  (9) 15:01  (6)

11 13 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos ESP SPAIN 16.197 1:33:21  +3:59
15:11 (10) 30:53  (8) 46:50 (14) 1:02:31 (12) 1:18:14 (11) 1:33:21 (11)
15:11 (10) 15:42 (13) 15:57 (24) 15:41 (17) 15:43 (13) 15:07  (7)

12 8 FLUCKIGER Lukas sul SWITZERLAND 16.162  1:33:33  +4:11
15:15 (11) 31:27 (16) 47:46 (23) 1:03:22 (18) 1:18:43 (18) 1:33:33 (12)
15:15 (11) 16:12 (28) 16:19 (35) 15:36 (10) 15:21  (8) 14:50  (3)

13 18 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA ITALY 16.137  1:33:42 +4:20
14:59  (8) 30:53  (9) 46:24  (9) 1:01:58 (10) 1:18:14 (12) 1:33:42 (13)
14:59  (8) 15:54 (17) 15:31 (12) 15:34  (8) 16:16 (30) 15:28 (14)

14 67 BRAIDOT Daniele ITA ITALY 16.119  1:33:48  +4:26
16:23 (36) 32:19 (26) 47:45 (22) 1:03:23 (19) 1:18:39 (15) 1:33:48 (14)
16:23 (36) 15:56 (21) 15:26 (10) 15:38 (15) 15116 (7) 15:09 (8)

15 31 TEMPIER Stephane FRA FRANCE 16.111  1:33:51  +4:29
16:00 (29) 31:08 (14) 46:50 (12) 1:02:36 (13) 1:18:14 (10) 1:33:51 (15)
16:00 (29) 15:08  (5) 15:42 (15) 15:46 (20) 15:38 (11) 15:37 (19)

16 51 BRAIDOT Luca ITA ITALY 16.088  1:33:59  +4:37
15:57 (25) 31:59 (24) 47:40 (21) 1:03:25 (22) 1:18:39 (14) 1:33:59 (16)
15:57 (25) 16:02 (25) 15:41 (14) 15:45 (19) 15:14  (3) 15:20 (11)

17 15 TIBERI Andrea ITA ITALY 16.051 1:34:12  +4:50
14:50  (4) 31:04 (13) 46:43 (11) 1:02:42 (14) 1:18:39 (16) 1:34:12 (17)
14:50  (4) 16:14 (30) 15:39 (13) 15:59 (28) 15:57 (18) 15:33 (15)

18 14 GAGNE Raphael CAN CANADA 15.992  1:34:33 +5:11
15:26 (14) 30:53 (11) 46:43 (10) 1:02:19 (11) 1:18:40 (17) 1:34:33 (18)
15:26 (12) 15:27 (10) 15:50 (20) 15:36 (10) 16:21 (34) 15:53 (24)
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2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

VALLNORD

wy WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA
CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Vallnord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015
Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

19 12 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio ESP  SPAIN 15.938  1:34:52  +5:30
15:26 (12) 31:08 (15) 47:05 (15)  1:03:10 (17)  1:19:15 (20)  1:34:52 (19)
15:26 (12) 15:42 (13) 15:57 (24) 16:05 (29) 16:05 (22) 15:37 (19)

20 19 VAN HOUTS Rudi NED  NETHERLANDS 15.880 1:35:13  +5:51
15:56 (22) 32:19 (28) 48:01 (25)  1:03:41 (24)  1:19:25 (23)  1:35113 (20)
15:56 (22) 16:23 (37) 15:42 (15) 15:40 (16) 15:44 (14) 15:48 (21)

21 17 HERMIDA RAMOS Jose Antonio ESP  SPAIN 15.866 1:35:18  +5:56
15:38 (16) 31:39 (19) 47:34 (19)  1:03:226 (23)  1:19:25 (21)  1:35:118 (21)
15:38 (16) 16:01 (24) 15:55 (23) 15:52 (24) 15:59 (19) 15:53 (24)

22 27 STIRNEMANN Matthias sul SWITZERLAND 15.841 1:35:27  +6:05
15:47 (21) 31:39 (20) 47:27 (18)  1:0323 (21)  1:19:25 (22)  1:35:27 (22)
15:47 (20) 15:52 (16) 15:48 (19) 15:56 (27) 16:02 (20) 16:02 (30)

23 56 LUYTEN Jeff BEL  BELGIUM 15780  1:35:49  +6:27
16:38 (50) 32:32 (34) 48:17 (28)  1:03:54 (26)  1:19:44 (24)  1:3549 (23)
16:38 (49) 15:54 (17) 15:45 (17) 15:37 (12) 15:50 (15) 16:05 (31)

24 45 DE VOCHT Bart BEL  BELGIUM 15.706  1:36:16  +6:54
16:22 (35) 32:19 (27) 48:09 (26)  1:03:56 (27)  1:20:01 (26)  1:36:16 (24)
16:22 (35) 1557 (22) 15:50 (20) 15:47 (22) 16:05 (22) 16:15 (36)

25 62 STIEBJAHN Simon GER  GERMANY 15.658  1:36:34  +7:12
15:47 (20) 31:42 (22) 47:55 (24)  1:04:12 (28)  1:20:37 (27)  1:36:34 (25)
15:47 (20) 15:55 (19) 16:13 (33) 16:17 (35) 16:25 (36) 15:57 (27)

26 20 AVANCINI Henrique BRA  BRAZIL 15.617 1:36:49  +7:27
15:39 (17) 31:34 (18) 47:34 (20)  1:03:23 (20)  1:19:44 (25)  1:36:49 (26)
15:39 (17) 15:55 (19) 16:00 (26) 15:49 (23) 16:21 (34) 17:05 (55)

27 6 GIGER Fabian sul SWITZERLAND 15503  1:36:58  +7:36
15:07  (9) 30:32  (7) 48:49 (33)  1:0443 (30)  1:21:01 (28)  1:36:58 (27)
15:07  (9) 15:25  (9) 18:17 (84) 15:54 (26) 16:18 (31) 15:57 (27)

28 64 SCHEIRE Ruben BEL  BELGIUM 15574 1:37:05  +7:43
16:37 (48) 32:49 (39) 48:50 (36)  1:05:02 (32)  1:21:10 (31)  1:37:05 (28)
16:37 (48) 16:12 (28) 16:01 (29) 16:12 (33) 16:08 (25) 15:55 (26)

29 60 KONWA Marek POL  POLAND 15548 1:37:15  +7:53
16:34 (44) 32:49 (38) 48:51 (37)  1:05:02 (33)  1:21:09 (30)  1:37:15 (29)
16:34 (44) 16:15 (31) 16:02 (31) 16:11 (32) 16:07 (24) 16:06 (33)

30 96 TABACCHI Mirko ITA ITALY 15524  1:37:24  +8:02
17:16 (58) 33:32 (42) 49:50 (42)  1:05:56 (38)  1:21:49 (32)  1:37:24 (30)
17:16 (58) 16:16 (35) 16:18 (34) 16:06 (30) 15:53 (17) 15:35 (17)

31 26 VALERO David ESP  SPAIN 15500 1:37:33  +8:11
15:27 (15) 31:42 (21) 47:27 (17)  1:03:04 (16)  1:19:15 (19)  1:37:33 (31)
15:27 (15) 16:15 (31) 15:45 (17) 15:37 (12) 16:11 (27) 18:18 (62)

32 55 LINDGREN Emil SWE  SWEDEN 15489 1:37:37  +8:15
16:32 (39) 32:49 (36) 49:09 (38)  1:05:30 (37)  1:21:49 (33)  1:37:37 (32)
16:32 (39) 16:17 (36) 16:20 (36) 16:21 (36) 16:19 (33) 15:48 (21)

33 69 NESVADBA Jan CZE  CIECH REPUBLIC 15476 1:37:42  +8:20
16:05 (33) 32:20 (32) 48:30 (30)  1:0443 (31)  1:21:01 (29)  1:37:42 (33)
16:05 (32) 16:15 (31) 16:10 (32) 16:13 (34) 16:18 (31) 16:41 (46)

34 42 VAN DER HEIDEN Michiel NED  NETHERLANDS 15457 1:37:49  +8:27
16:38 (49) 32:49 (37) 48:50 (35)  1:05:16 (34)  1:21:50 (34)  1:37:49 (34)
16:38 (49) 16:11 (27) 16:01 (29) 16:26 (40) 16:34 (40) 15:59 (29)

35 76 BOTERO VILLEGAS Jhonnatan COL  COLOMBIA 15374 1:38:21  +8:59
16:23 (37) 33:32 (43) 49:32 (39)  1:05:56 (39)  1:21:58 (36)  1:38:21 (35)
16:23 (36) 17:09 (60) 16:00 (26) 16:24 (38) 16:02 (20) 16:23 (41)

36 41 ETTINGER Stephen USA  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.335 1:38:36  +9:14
15:56 (23) 32:20 (31) 48:41 (31)  1:05:116 (35)  1:21:50 (35)  1:38:36 (36)
15:56 (22) 16:24 (38) 16:21 (37) 16:35 (43) 16:34 (40) 16:46 (49)
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2015 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS VALLNORD
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Valinord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

37 21 LAMI Michal SVK SLOVAKIA 15.298  1:38:50 +9:28
15:58 (28) 32:41 (35) 49:40 (41) 1:06:05 (40)  1:22:30 (38) 1:38:50 (37)
15:58 (27) 16:43 (47) 16:59 (60) 16:25 (39) 16:25 (36) 16:20 (38)

38 28 SOTO Catriel Andres ARG ARGENTINA 15.216  1:39:22  +10:00
15:39 (18) 32:20 (30) 48:49 (32) 1:05:23 (36) 1:22:31 (39) 1:39:22 (38)
15:39 (17) 16:41 (44) 16:29 (39) 16:34 (42) 17:08 (54) 16:51 (51)

39 46 JUHASZ Zsolt HUN HUNGARY 15.211 1:39:24  +10:02
16:36 (47) 33:20 (41) 49:56 (43) 1:06:38 (42) 1:23:19 (40) 1:39:24 (39)
16:36 (46) 16:44 (48) 16:36 (41) 16:42 (48) 16:41 (45) 16:05 (31)

40 92 PAXSON Spencer USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.183 1:39:35 +10:13
17:51 (66) 34:29 (61) 51:07 (56) 1:07:30 (46)  1:23:44 (44) 1:39:35 (40)
17:51 (65) 16:38 (41) 16:38 (43) 16:23 (37) 16:14 (28) 15:51 (23)

LY 35 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard ITA ITALY 15.160 1:39:44  +10:22
16:05 (34) 32:20 (29) 48:10 (27) 1:03:41 (25) 1:22:30 (37) 1:39:44 (41)
16:05 (32) 16:15 (31) 15:50 (20) 15:31  (7) 18:49 (63) 17:14 (58)

42 81 KABUSH Geoff CAN CANADA 15.145 1:39:50 +10:28
17:07 (55) 33:47 (49) 50:19 (44) 1:06:46 (44) 1:23:28 (43) 1:39:50 (42)
17:07 (55) 16:40 (43) 16:32 (40) 16:27 (41) 16:42 (47) 16:22 (40)

43 36 BECKING Hans NED NETHERLANDS 15130 1:39:56 +10:34
16:01 (31) 32:50 (40) 49:33 (40) 1:06:29 (41)  1:23:20 (41) 1:39:56 (43)
16:01 (31) 16:49 (50) 16:43 (45) 16:56 (56) 16:51 (50) 16:36 (44)

44 66 SCHULTE-LUENZUM Markus GER GERMANY 15.090 1:40:12  +10:50
16:57 (54) 33:47 (48) 50:38 (48) 1:06:46 (43) 1:23:27 (42) 1:40:12 (44)
16:57 (54) 16:50 (51) 16:51 (53) 16:08 (31) 16:41 (45) 16:45 (48)

45 38 YAMAMOTO Kohei JPN JAPAN 15.060 1:40:24  +11:02
16:33 (43) 33:52 (51) 50:38 (50) 1:07:30 (47) 1:24:03 (45) 1:40:24 (45)
16:33 (40) 17:19 (66) 16:46 (51) 16:52 (52) 16:33 (39) 16:21 (39)

46 30 CARABIN Sebastien BEL BELGIUM 15.005 1:40:46 +11:24
17:11 (57) 34:06 (57) 51:07 (57) 1:07:55 (51)  1:24:33 (47) 1:40:46 (46)
17:11 (56) 16:55 (53) 17:01 (61) 16:48 (51) 16:38 (42) 16:13 (35)

47 72 COSTA Mario Luis Miranda POR PORTUGAL 14.973 1:40:59  +11:37
16:55 (53) 33:37 (45) 50:20 (45) 1:07:05 (45) 1:24:04 (46) 1:40:59 (47)
16:55 (53) 16:42 (46) 16:43 (45) 16:45 (50) 16:59 (52) 16:55 (52)

48 33 LOO Martin EST ESTONIA 14.904 1:41:27 +12:05
18:11 (83) 35:16 (68) 51:38 (64) 1:08:20 (56) 1:24:50 (49) 1:41:27 (48)
18:11 (83) 17:05 (58) 16:22 (38) 16:42 (48) 16:30 (38) 16:37 (45)

49 34 GEHBAUER Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 14.862 1:41:44 +12:22
16:36 (46) 33:42 (46) 51:13 (59) 1:08:57 (61)  1:26:10 (62) 1:41:44 (49)
16:36 (46) 17:06 (59) 17:31 (75) 17:44 (71) 17:13 (56) 15:34 (16)

50 97 GRANT Alex USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.860 1:41:45 +12:23
18:12 (84) 34:42 (63) 51:37 (63) 1:08:33 (60) 1:25:12 (53) 1:41:45 (50)
18:12 (84) 16:30 (40) 16:55 (55) 16:56 (56) 16:39 (43) 16:33 (43)

51 82 HARING Martin SVK SLOVAKIA 14.853 1:41:48 +12:26
17:52 (68) 34:20 (59) 51:00 (52) 1:07:37 (48) 1:24:45 (48) 1:41:48 (51)
17:52 (67) 16:28 (39) 16:40 (44) 16:37 (44) 17:08 (54) 17:03 (53)

52 23 REID James RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.850 1:41:49 +12:27
16:34 (45) 33:43 (47) 51:02 (55) 1:08:18 (54)  1:25:117 (54) 1:41:49 (52)
16:34 (44) 17:09 (60) 17:19 (70) 17:16 (61) 16:59 (52) 16:32 (42)

53 101 SINTSOV Anton RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14.836 1:41:55 +12:33
18:07 (78) 34:45 (64) 51:28 (60) 1:08:21 (57) 1:25:12 (52) 1:41:55 (53)
18:07 (77) 16:38 (41) 16:43 (45) 16:53 (53) 16:51 (50) 16:43 (47)

54 68 GLUTH Martin GER GERMANY 14.826 1:41:59  +12:37
17:20 (60) 34:06 (58) 51:00 (53) 1:07:38 (49) 1:24:53 (50) 1:41:59 (54)
17:20 (60) 16:46 (49) 16:54 (54) 16:38 (45) 17:15 (57) 17:06 (56)
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wy WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA
CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Vallnord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015
Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
55 29 MARKT Karl AUT AUSTRIA 14.795 1:42:12 +12:50
17:11 (56) 33:52 (50) 50:37 (46) 1:07:54 (50)  1:25:222 (55)  1:42:12 (55)
17:11 (56) 16:41 (44) 16:45 (49) 17:17 (63) 17:28 (59) 16:50 (50)
56 78 IVANOV Timofei RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14.785 1:42:16  +12:54
16:54 (52) 34:05 (56) 51:29 (62) 1:08:22 (58) 1:25:12 (51) 1:42:16 (56)
16:54 (52) 17:11 (62) 17:24 (71) 16:53 (53) 16:50 (49) 17:04 (54)
57 53 BEEMER Frank NED NETHERLANDS 14.782  1:42:17  +12:55
16:33 (40) 34:05 (55) 51:02 (54) 1:09:57 (68) 1:26:06 (60) 1:42:17 (57)
16:33 (40) 17:32 (71) 16:57 (56) 18:55 (72) 16:09 (26) 16:11 (34)
58 74 ISHAY Rotem ISR ISRAEL 14.756  1:42:28 +13:06
18:06 (75) 35:19 (69) 52:44 (68) 1:09:25 (65)  1:26:10 (63)  1:42:28 (58)
18:06 (75) 17:13 (64) 17:25 (72) 16:41 (46) 16:45 (48) 16:18 (37)
59 44 BUYS Philip RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.703  1:42:50 +13:28
16:53 (51) 33:52 (52) 50:54 (51) 1:08:18 (53) 1:25:36 (56) 1:42:50 (59)
16:53 (51) 16:59 (54) 17:02 (62) 17:24 (64) 17:18 (58) 17:14 (58)
60 89 PREIMANIS Matiss LAT LATVIA 14.635 1:43:19  +13:57
17:59 (74) 35:47 (74) 52:45 (70) 1:09:26 (66) 1:26:06 (61) 1:43:19 (60)
17:59 (74) 17:48 (74) 16:58 (58) 16:41 (46) 16:40 (44) 17:13 (57)
61 65 BAUER Markus GER GERMANY 14.585 1:43:40 +14:18
16:23 (38) 33:53 (53) 50:38 (49) 1:08:19 (55)  1:25:554 (57)  1:43:40 (61)
16:23 (36) 17:30 (69) 16:45 (49) 17:41 (69) 17:35 (61) 17:46 (60)
62 32 HAIMY Shlomi ISR ISRAEL 14.543 1:43:58 +14:36
16:33 (41) 33:32 (44) 50:37 (47) 1:08:18 (52) 1:26:00 (59) 1:43:58 (62)
16:33 (40) 16:59 (54) 17:05 (64) 17:41 (69) 17:42 (62) 17:58 (61)
63 110 VIEIDER Maximilian ITA ITALY 14.416  1:44:53 +15:31
17:17 (59) 34:29 (62) 51:12 (58) 1:08:22 (59) 1:25:56 (58) 1:44:53 (63)
17:17 (59) 17:12 (63) 16:43 (45) 17:10 (59) 17:34 (60) 18:57 (63)
64 73 GASCO Dario Alejandro ARG ARGENTINA -1LAP
17:31 (61) 34:24 (60) 51:28 (61) 1:08:59 (62)
17:31 (61) 16:53 (52) 17:04 (63) 17:31 (66)
65 79 RYSENKO Sergji UKR UKRAINE -1LAP
18:41 (91) 35:55 (78) 52:31 (67) 1:09:25 (64)
18:41 (90) 17:14 (65) 16:36 (41) 16:54 (55)
66 80 PECHENIN Evgenii RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
18:12 (85) 35:11 (66) 52:09 (65) 1:09:24 (63)
18:12 (84) 16:59 (54) 16:58 (58) 17:15 (60)
67 95 GOGOLEV Anton RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
17:53 (69) 35:24 (70) 52:52 (72) 1:10:08 (69)
17:53 (69) 17:31 (70) 17:28 (73) 17:16 (61)
68 93 WENGELIN Matthias SWE SWEDEN -1LAP
17:43 (62) 35111 (67) 52:21 (66) 1:09:50 (67)
17:43 (62) 17:28 (68) 17:10 (65) 17:29 (65)
69 100 FARIAS DIAZ Patricio Maximiliano CHI CHILE -1LAP
18:39 (89) 35:58 (79) 53:09 (75) 1:10:14 (70)
18:39 (89) 17:19 (66) 17:11 (66) 17:05 (58)
70 71 FINSTERWALD Russell USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
18:08 (80) 35:48 (76) 52:45 (69) 1:10:18 (71)
18:08 (80) 17:40 (73) 16:57 (56) 17:33 (67)
71 87 PAEZ LEON Hector Leonardo CoL COLOMBIA -1LAP
18:07 (79) 36:03 (80) 53:18 (76) 1:10:52 (72)
18:07 (77) 17:56 (78) 17:15 (68) 17:34 (68)
72 50 ILIAS Periklis GRE GREECE -2LAP
17:51 (65) 35:54 (77) 53:23 (77)
17:51 (65) 18:03 (81) 17:29 (74)
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2015 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS VALLNORD
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Valinord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
73 59 IVORY Cameron AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
17:43 (63) 36:26 (85) 54:01 (79)
17:43 (62) 18:43 (90) 17:35 (76)
74 84 TAKEIKyosuke JPN JAPAN -2LAP
18:32 (88) 36:26 (84) 54:15 (82)
18:32 (88) 17:54 (76) 17:49 (78)
75 85 GOGOLEV Maxim RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
18:41 (90) 36:45 (87) 54:27 (83)
18:41 (90) 18:04 (82) 17:42 (77)
76 114 MONTOYA CANTILLO Paolo Cesar CRC COSTA RICA -2LAP
18:10 (82) 36:24 (83) 54:15 (81)
18:10 (82) 18:14 (85) 17:51 (79)
77 70 CASTANEDA MONSALVE Fabio Hernando COL COLOMBIA -2LAP
17:44 (64) 35:46 (73) 54:38 (84)
17:44 (64) 18:02 (80) 18:52 (89)
78 99 PRIADEIN Pavel RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
18:21 (86) 36:18 (81) 54:09 (80)
18:21 (86) 17:57 (79) 17:51 (79)
79 48 RAGGL Gregor AUT AUSTRIA -2LAP
17:58 (72) 35:46 (72) 53:03 (73)
17:58 (71) 17:48 (74) 17:17 (69)
80 39 MILATZ Moritz GER GERMANY -2LAP
17:52 (67) 34:53 (65) 53:07 (74)
17:52 (67) 17:01 (57) 18:14 (83)
81 98 TITARENKO Dmytro UKR UKRAINE -2LAP
17:58 (71) 35:34 (71) 52:45 (71)
17:58 (71) 17:36 (72) 17:11 (66)
82 86 PUSCHEL Javier Eduardo CHI CHILE -2LAP
18:24 (87) 36:31 (86) 55:00 (86)
18:24 (87) 18:07 (83) 18:29 (86)
83 52 ANTONIADIS Dimitrios GRE GREECE -2LAP
18:06 (76) 36:22 (82) 54:59 (85)
18:06 (75) 18:16 (86) 18:37 (87)
84 75 JOHNSTON Brendan AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
18:51 (94) 37:14 (90) 55:31 (88)
18:51 (94) 18:23 (87) 18:17 (84)
85 63 KELLECI Abdulkadir TUR TURKEY -2LAP
18:48 (92) 37:25 (91) 55:26 (87)
18:48 (92) 18:37 (89) 18:01 (82)
86 115 GOMEZ Ever Alejandro BOL BOLIVIA -2LAP
18:50 (93) 37:13 (89) 55:53 (89)
18:50 (93) 18:23 (87) 18:40 (88)
87 113 DIAZ GROLLIER Guy AND ANDORRA -3LAP
19:04 (96) 37:57 (93)
19:04 (96) 18:53 (91)
88 77 CARACCIOLI Luciano ARG ARGENTINA -3LAP
18:57 (95) 37:57 (92)
18:57 (95) 19:00 (93)
89 102 MC KEE Gareth IRL IRELAND -3LAP
19:37 (99) 39:01 (96)
19:37 (99) 19:24 (95)
90 54 KAZANTSEYV Kirill KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -3LAP
19:13 (97) 38:42 (95)
19:13 (97) 19:29 (96)
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2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

VALLNORD

wy WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA
CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Vallnord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015
Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
91 90 GOLOVASCHENKO Artyom KAZ KAZAKHSTAN -3LAP
19:54 (101) 39:29 (97)
19:54 (101) 19:35 (97)
92 107 BYUKUSENGE Nathan RWA RWANDA -3LAP
19:14 (98) 38:30 (94)
19:14 (98) 19:16 (94)
93 94 EROGLU Bayram TUR TURKEY -3LAP
20:15 (103) 39:52 (99)
20:15 (103) 19:37 (98)
94 109 MADOLO Sipho RSA SOUTH AFRICA -3LAP
20:01 (102) 40:01 (100)
20:01 (102) 20:00 (100)
95 106 MOKGOPO William RSA SOUTH AFRICA -3LAP
19:50 (100) 39:45 (98)
19:50 (100) 19:55 (99)
96 103 KADOTA Motoshi JPN JAPAN -4LAP
20:55 (104)
20:55 (104)
97 104 GAVASHELI Besik GEO GEORGIA -4LAP
21:08 (106)
21:08 (106)
98 112 RODRIGUEZ ACEVEDO Noe Alejandro MEX MEXICO -4LAP
21:06 (105)
21:06 (105)
40 ZANDSTRA Derek CAN CANADA DNF5
16:33 (42) 32:30 (33) 48:30 (29) 1:04:16 (29)
16:33 (40) 15:57 (22) 16:00 (26) 15:46 (20)
22 SKARNITZL Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC DNF4
15:57 (26) 31:59 (25) 48:49 (34)
15:57 (25) 16:02 (25) 16:50 (52)
83 MARINHEIRO Ricardo Paulo Reis POR PORTUGAL DNF4
17:53 (70) 35:47 (75) 53:45 (78)
17:53 (69) 17:54 (76) 17:58 (81)
9 MCCONNELL Daniel AUS AUSTRALIA DNF3
15:56 (24) 34:05 (54)
15:56 (22) 18:09 (84)
49 BOUCHARD Leandre CAN CANADA DNF3
18:07 (77) 37:06 (88)
18:07 (77) 18:59 (92)
25 SARROU Jordan FRA FRANCE DNF2
15:58 (27)
15:58 (27)
58 PARTI Andras HUN HUNGARY DNF2
17:58 (73)
17:58 (71)
105 FEDERSPIEL Daniel AUT AUSTRIA DNF2
18:08 (81)
18:08 (80)
3 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZE CZECH REPUBLIC DNF1
43 CROESER Rourke RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNS
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2015 UCIMOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS VALLNORD
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Valinord (AND) - 5 SEP 2015

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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